10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Recreation Supervisor

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Specialist

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

Special District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

Department

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Total Wages

$79,210

$59,240

$14,834

$10,833

$8,891

$8,534

$7,120

$6,882

$6,653

$6,128

$5,988

$5,591

$5,495

$5,097

$5,079

$5,060

$4,931

$4,853



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

$4,545

$4,526

$4,492

$4,437

$4,371

$4,126

$4,076

$4,057

$3,908

$3,740

$3,551

$3,508

$3,490

$3,276

$3,168

$3,083

$3,065

$3,024



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

$2,997

$2,974

$2,927

$2,902

$2,897

$2,862

$2,810

$2,797

$2,704

$2,702

$2,563

$2,536

$2,359

$2,332

$2,266

$2,252

$2,250

$2,224



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

Youth Development

$2,022

$1,897

$1,863

$1,382

$1,298

$1,150

$1,090

$907

$786

$414

$391

$270

$194

$77

$38

$37

$36

$36



